
IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION, DUTIABLE AND FUEK-Concluded. S 

"o-S o "S» 
IMPORTS, a 5 „; 

g o 
£> u 

H O M E CONSDMPTION. 
a 5 „; 
g o a)? &S* 

G R O U P S . Year . Total Annua l 
Average. 

Dut ies 
Collected. 

" a o 15 
. "Id's 

$3 G R O U P S . Year . Total Annua l 
Average. 

Dut ies 
Collected. 

" a o 15 
. "Id's 

SI 
Dutiable 
Goods. F ree Goods. "1^ 

< 

o o 

p-l P
er

ce
 

T
o
ti

 

$ f $ $ 
1889-91 33,939,53S 5,798,976 39,738,514 9,449,639 27-86 39 89 35-87 

[ 1892-94 33,431,349 6,019,632 39,450,981 9,668,011 28 91 47-46 34-87 
1 1895 28,398,959 5,241,256 33,640,215 8,16f',025 28-73 45-62 33-42 

r 1877-79 6,928,781 33,068 6,961,849 2,451,063 35 42 19 22 7 9 6 
B . 1880-82 7,862,392 255,350 8,117,742 3,194,560 41-26 17-50 8-87 

1883-85 9,429.952 223,021 9,652,973 3,840,523 40 82 18-46 8 8 3 
Articles of voluntary use, luxuries, &c -j 1886- 88 9,236,624 210,532 9,477,156 4,226,534 45-86 19-84 9 4 1 

1889- 91 9,675,822 338,518 10,014,340 4,716,342 48-74 19-91 9 0 4 
1892 94 9,438,538 465,054 9,903,592 4,784,782 50-70 23-54 8-76 

. 1895 8,205,308 378,828 8,584,136 4,338,867 52 88 24 26 8 5 3 

r 1877 -79 58,706,607 29,034,981 87,741,588 * 12,757,932 2 1 7 6 100-00 100 00 

1 1880-82 70,520,375 19,990,977 90,511,352 118,108,719 25 73 100 00 100 00 

1 1883-85 81,622,818 27,573,931 109,190,749 20,813,418 25-52 100-00 100 00 
1886-88 72,808,440 27,781,885 100,590,325 21,351,191 29 30 100 00 100 00 
1889-91 75.372,476 35,399,035 110,771,511 J 23,687,845 31-44 100-00 100 00 
1892- 94 •67,271,163 45,862,888 113,134,156 || 20,351,771 30 27 100-00 100 00 

. 1895 58,557,655 42,118,236 100,675,891 § 17,887,269 30 54 100 00 100 00 

"Includes $32,781 duties collected in North-west Territories by Mounted Police, and not including $4,202, amounts received on account of 
warehouse frauds, St. John, N.B. , and $23 special deposits, and $2,872 duties returned on supplies, Mounted Police, N.W.T. 

fNot including $3,530 duties returned on supplies, Mounted Police, N.W.T. 
+1890, 1891 includes duties collected under Sec. 8, Revised Statutes of Canada, Chap. 32, amounting to $16,281. 
II1892 includes $8,439 " " 
111892 " 10,714 on entries destroyed by fire a t St . John , N . B . 
111893 " 7,539 " on post entries, &c. 
§1895 14,524 


